
Bilaspur - Katni MEMU Special/08747 - MEMU - SECR 
HRB/Harri to KTE/Katni Junction 

5h 42m - 209 km - 22 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSP Bilaspur Junction 06:00 0 1 0 43 SECR
2 USL Uslapur 06:13 06:15 2m 0 1 9 77 298 SECR
3 GTK Ghutku 06:21 06:22 1m 0 1 17 68 287 SECR
4 KLTR Kalmitar 06:29 06:30 1m 0 1 25 78 300 SECR
5 KGB Kargi Road 06:36 06:38 2m 0 1 33 54 327 SECR
6 SLKR Salkaroad 06:47 06:48 1m 0 1 41 76 333 SECR
7 BIG Belgahna 06:54 06:56 2m 0 1 49 65 339 SECR
8 TGQ Tenganmada 07:05 07:06 1m 0 1 58 64 367 SECR
9 KGS Khongsara 07:14 07:15 1m 0 1 67 50 378 SECR
10 BHTK Bhanwar Tonk 07:30 07:31 1m 0 1 79 50 455 SECR
11 KOI Khodri 07:45 07:46 1m 0 1 91 47 559 SECR
12 SBRA Sarbahara 07:54 07:55 1m 0 1 97 22 588 SECR
13 PND Pendra Road 08:09 08:11 2m 0 1 103 82 618 SECR
14 HRB Harri 08:17 08:18 1m 0 1 111 71 596 SECR
15 VKR Venkatnagar 08:27 08:28 1m 0 1 121 65 550 SECR
16 NIQ Nigaura 08:35 08:36 1m 0 1 129 75 546 SECR
17 JTI Jaithari 08:44 08:45 1m 0 1 139 65 521 SECR
18 CLF Chhulha 08:53 08:54 1m 0 1 148 29 SECR
19 APR Anuppur Junction 09:05 09:15 10m 0 1 153 58 433 SECR
20 AAL Amlai 09:28 09:30 2m 0 1 166 58 494 SECR
21 BUH Burhar 09:39 09:41 2m 0 1 174 42 490 SECR
22 CHDX Chhada 09:49 09:50 1m 0 1 180 60 462 SECR
23 SNGP Singhpur 09:58 09:59 1m 0 1 188 8 501 SECR
24 SDL Shahdol 10:46 10:51 5m 0 1 194 43 467 SECR
25 BDWA Badhwabara 11:03 11:04 1m 0 1 202 69 474 SECR
26 GGT Ghunghuti 11:15 11:17 2m 0 1 215 65 521 SECR
27 MDXR Mudaria 11:27 11:28 1m 0 1 226 55 470 SECR
28 BRS Birsinghpur 11:34 11:35 1m 0 1 231 54 464 SECR
29 NRZB Nowrozabad 11:43 11:45 2m 0 1 238 60 458 SECR
30 KKI Karkeli 11:55 11:56 1m 0 1 248 69 471 SECR
31 UMR Umaria 12:07 12:10 3m 0 1 261 67 468 SECR
32 LOA Lorha 12:19 12:20 1m 0 1 271 67 457 SECR
33 CHD Chandia Road 12:28 12:29 1m 0 1 280 76 409 SECR
34 VYK Vilayatkalan Road 12:39 12:40 1m 0 1 293 19 425 SECR
35 RPD Rupaund 12:54 12:55 1m 0 1 297 36 417 SECR
36 JLW Jhalwara 13:15 13:16 1m 0 1 309 14 428 SECR
37 KTE Katni Junction 14:00 0 1 320 - 381 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (04:25)

Jun 28 2024 (04:25)

1

1


